					•	_		_		_		
										Southern Tu Maintenance an		
				Groundtek of	Central Florida	The Bud	d Group	P&L Lawn Ma	intenance	LI		
Vendor's City & State:				Осоє	ee, FL	Orlan	do, FL	Orlando,	, FL	Orlando, FL		
	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
Mowing, String Trimming and Litter Removal for Ballfields and Common Areas	82	Each	1.	\$ 2,575.00	\$ 211,150.00	\$ 2,585.00	\$ 211,970.00	\$ 1,940.00 \$	5 159,080.00	\$ 10,038.54	\$ 823,160.28	
Mowing and Landscape Maintenance for Minor Parks	26	Each	2.	\$ 4,175.00	\$ 108,550.00	\$ 3,498.00	\$ 90,948.00	\$ 6,010.00 \$	\$ 156,260.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 195,000.00	
Irrigation Maintenance	12	Month	3.	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 61,800.00	\$ 1,333.00	\$ 15,996.00	\$ 2,980.00 \$	35,760.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 35,280.00	
January Service	65	Acre	4.	\$ 95.50	\$ 6,207.50	\$ 131.00	\$ 8,515.00	\$ 120.00 \$	7,800.00	\$ 668.00	\$ 43,420.00	
February Service	65	Each	5.	\$ 78.50	\$ 5,102.50	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 100.00 \$	6,500.00	\$ 668.00	\$ 43,420.00	
March Service	65	Each	6.	\$ 129.00	\$ 8,385.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 8,515.00	\$ 140.00 \$	9,100.00	\$ 668.00	\$ 43,420.00	
April Service	65	Each	7.	\$ 180.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 125.00 \$	8,125.00	\$ 1,332.00	\$ 86,580.00	
May Service	65	Each	8.	\$ 95.50	\$ 6,207.50	\$ 131.00	\$ 8,515.00	\$ 120.00 \$	7,800.00	\$ 1,332.00	\$ 86,580.00	
June Service	65	Each	9.	\$ 125.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 8,515.00	\$ 120.00 \$	7,800.00	\$ 1,332.00	\$ 86,580.00	
July Service	65	Each	10.	\$ 95.50	\$ 6,207.50	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 125.00 \$	8,125.00	\$ 1,332.00	\$ 86,580.00	
August Service	65	Each	11.	\$ 99.70	\$ 6,480.50	\$ 131.00	\$ 8,515.00	\$ 175.00 \$	11,375.00	\$ 1,332.00	\$ 86,580.00	
September Service	65	Each	12.	\$ 129.00	\$ 8,385.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 165.00 \$	10,725.00	\$ 1,332.00	\$ 86,580.00	
October Service	65	Each	13.	\$ 95.50	\$ 6,207.50	\$ 131.00	\$ 8,515.00	\$ 120.00 \$	7,800.00	\$ 1,332.00	\$ 86,580.00	
November Service	65	Each	14.	\$ 180.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 200.00 \$	13,000.00	\$ 668.00	\$ 43,420.00	
December Service	65	Each	15.	\$ 95.50	\$ 6,207.50	\$ 131.00	\$ 8,515.00	\$ 120.00 \$	7,800.00	\$ 668.00	\$ 43,420.00	
EXTRA WORK - ALL AREAS Labor, materials and supplies not covered under the scope of work for Line 1 through 15 above shall be billed as specified below.												
Herbicide Application for Broadleaf Weeds (3-Way), Labor Only	1	1000 sq. ft.	16.	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00 \$	5 15.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	
Herbicide Application for Grassy Weeds, Labor Only	1	1000 sq. ft.	17.	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00 \$	20.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	

				Groundtek of (andtek of Central Florida The Budd Group P&L Lawn Maintenance				Southern Turf Grounds Maintenance and Management, LLC			
Vendor's City & State:				Ocoe	e, FL	Orland	do, FL	Orland	lo, FL	Orlando, FL		
	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
Herbicide Application with Manage for Purple Nut Sedge, Labor Only	1	1000 sq. ft. 1000	18.	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	
Herbicide Application of Ronstar (Pre-Emergent), Labor Only	1	sq. ft.	19.	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	
Landscape Maintenance	1	Acre	20.	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	
Vericutting	65	Acre	21.	\$ 567.00	\$ 36,855.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 8,320.00	
Pesticide Application, Labort Only	1	Hour	22.	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
Fungicide Application, Labor Only	1	Hour	23.	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
Fire Ant Application, Labor Only	1	Hour	24.	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	
Palm Tree Maintenance, Labor Only	1	Tree	25.	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	
Litter Removal, Labor Only	1	Hour	26.	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	
Bermuda Turf Mowing	1	Acre	27.	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	
Bahia Turf Slope Mowing, including litter removal	1	Acre	28.	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	
Bahia Turf Park Mowing, including litter removal	1	Acre	29.	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	
Mulching, Labor Only	10	Hour	30.	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 220.00	
Overseeding with Winter Rye Seed, including labor and seed	1	1,000 Sq Ft.	31.	\$ 1.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	
Materials (to be furnished by Contractor if and when requested by the City) shall be at Contractor's actual cost plus percentage. Evidence of actual costs may be required through submittal of actual invoices. The unit price in the next column is 100% plus the mark-up. For example: if mark-up is 10% , the unit price wioudl be $100\% + 10\%$ and the last column would be $100\% + 10\%$ and the last column wo	\$1,000.00	Year	32.	20%	\$ 1,200.00	20%	\$ 1,200.00	20%	\$ 1,200.00	10%	\$ 1,100.00	
Calculated Total:					\$ 511,747.00		\$ 398,461.00		\$ 462,405.00		\$1,886,772.28	
Vendor's Total:					\$ 511,342.00		\$ 397,461.00		\$ 462,405.00		\$1,886,772.00	

					-						
lor's City & State:		Groundtek of Ocoe		The Bud Orland	_	P&L Lawn I Orlan	Maintenance do, FL	Southern Turf Grounds Maintenance and Management, LLC Orlando, FL			
	Quantity	ty Unit Item		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
With MBE % included					\$ 501,512.06		\$ 398,461.00	\$ -	\$ 462,405.00	\$ -	\$1,886,772.28
Discount Payment Terms:					0%, 30 Days		-		-		-
Visa ePayable? (Yes/No)					No		Yes		Yes		Yes
Secondary Supplier? (Yes/No)					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Licenses Provided?					No		Yes		Yes		Yes
References					Yes		Yes		Yes		No
Bidder's Questionnaire Attached:					\$ -		Yes		Yes		No
Bidders Certification Signed & Notarized:					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Contract & Acceptance for Solicitation:					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Minority Certification:				2007	4593		-		-		-
Expiration Date:				5/31/2017		N	/A	N/A		N	/A
VBE					No		No		No		No
Original & Number of Copies:				1 Original/1 Copy		1 Original/1 Copy		1 Original/1 Copy		1 Original/1 Copy	
Additional Notes:											

PROCUREMENT AND CONTRACTS DIVISION BID TABULATION IFB16-0194

Purchasing Agent:

A. Thomas

	iai cii 24, 20		P								
					AGH Manag	gem	ent, LLC		JSM Sei	rvice	s, Inc.
Vendor's City & State:					Clermo	nt,	FL		Bart	ow,]	FL
	Quantity	Unit	Item	Ţ	Unit Price		Total	Į	J nit Price		Total
Mowing, String Trimming and Litter Removal for Ballfields and Common Areas	82	Each	1.	\$	3,237.00	\$	265,434.00	\$	2,665.00	\$	218,530.00
Mowing and Landscape Maintenance for Minor Parks	26	Each	2.	\$	1,523.00	\$	39,598.00	\$	8,990.00	\$	233,740.00
Irrigation Maintenance	12	Month	3.	\$	2,000.00	\$	24,000.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	30,000.00
January Service	65	Acre	4.	\$	96.93	\$	6,300.45	\$	167.50	\$	10,887.50
February Service	65	Each	5.	\$	147.00	\$	9,555.00	\$	116.35	\$	7,562.75
March Service	65	Each	6.	\$	198.63	\$	12,910.95	\$	341.75	\$	22,213.75
April Service	65	Each	7.	\$	214.44	\$	13,938.60	\$	136.75	\$	8,888.75
May Service	65	Each	8.	\$	67.15	\$	4,364.75	\$	147.00	\$	9,555.00
June Service	65	Each	9.	\$	69.54	\$	4,520.10	\$	147.00	\$	9,555.00
July Service	65	Each	10.	\$	214.44	\$	13,938.60	\$	105.00	\$	6,825.00
August Service	65	Each	11.	\$	99.73	\$	6,482.45	\$	149.00	\$	9,685.00
September Service	65	Each	12.	\$	268.58	\$	17,457.70	\$	286.00	\$	18,590.00
October Service	65	Each	13.	\$	96.93	\$	6,300.45	\$	125.00	\$	8,125.00
November Service	65	Each	14.	\$	183.23	\$	11,909.95	\$	334.50	\$	21,742.50
December Service	65	Each	15.	\$	96.93	\$	6,300.45	\$	125.00	\$	8,125.00
EXTRA WORK - ALL AREAS Labor, materials and supplies not covered under the scope of work for Line 1 through 15 above shall be billed as specified below.											
Herbicide Application for Broadleaf Weeds (3-Way), Labor Only	1	1000 sq. ft.	16.	\$	2.87	\$	2.87	\$	5.00	\$	5.00
Herbicide Application for Grassy Weeds, Labor Only	1	1000 sq. ft.	17.	\$	2.87		2.87		5.00	\$	5.00

IFB16-0194 Mowing and Grounds Maint. of Ballfields/Minor Parks Thursday, March 24, 2016 at 2:00 pm

BID TABULATION

riidisuay, n	larch 24, 20) 16 at 2:00	pm	_						
				A	GH Manag	eme	ent, LLC	JSM Se	rvice	s, Inc.
Vendor's City & State:					Clermo	nt,	FL	Bart	ow, l	F L
	Quantity	Unit	Item	Un	it Price		Total	Unit Price		Total
Herbicide Application with Manage for Purple Nut Sedge, Labor Only	1	1000 sq. ft.	18.	\$	2.87	\$	2.87	\$ 5.00	\$	5.00
Herbicide Application of Ronstar (Pre-Emergent), Labor Only	1	1000 sq. ft.	19.	\$	2.87	\$	2.87	\$ 5.00	\$	5.00
Landscape Maintenance	1	Acre	20.	\$	400.00	\$	400.00	\$ 150.00	\$	150.00
Vericutting	65	Acre	21.	\$	175.00	\$	11,375.00	\$ 600.00	\$	39,000.00
Pesticide Application, Labort Only	1	Hour	22.	\$	75.00	\$	75.00	\$ 85.00	\$	85.00
Fungicide Application, Labor Only	1	Hour	23.	\$	75.00	\$	75.00	\$ 85.00	\$	85.00
Fire Ant Application, Labor Only	1	Hour	24.	\$	75.00	\$	75.00	\$ 85.00	\$	85.00
Palm Tree Maintenance, Labor Only	1	Tree	25.	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	\$ 20.00	\$	20.00
Litter Removal, Labor Only	1	Hour	26.	\$	27.50	\$	27.50	\$ 25.00	\$	25.00
Bermuda Turf Mowing	1	Acre	27.	\$	70.00	\$	70.00	\$ 41.00	\$	41.00
Bahia Turf Slope Mowing, including litter removal	1	Acre	28.	\$	75.00	\$	75.00	\$ 130.00	\$	130.00
Bahia Turf Park Mowing, including litter removal	1	Acre	29.	\$	65.00	\$	65.00	\$ 27.00	\$	27.00
Mulching, Labor Only	10	Hour	30.	\$	27.50	\$	275.00	\$ 25.00	\$	250.00
Overseeding with Winter Rye Seed, including labor and seed	1	1,000 Sq Ft.		\$	10.91	\$	10.91	\$ 25.00	\$	25.00
Materials (to be furnished by Contractor if and when requested by the City) shall be at Contractor's actual cost plus percentage. Evidence of actual costs may be required through submittal of actual invoices. The unit price in the next column is 100% plus the mark-up. For example: if mark-up is 10% , the unit price wioudl be $100\% + 10\%$ and the last column would be $100\% + 10\%$	\$1,000.00	Year	32.		15%	\$	1,150.00	10%	\$	1,100.00
Calculated Total:							456,736.34		\$	665,068.25
Vendor's Total:							456,736.34		\$	665,068.25

	Thursday, March 24, 20	710 at 2.00	Pili	ı		1		
				AGH Manag	gement, LLC	JSM Se	rvices	, Inc.
Vendor's City & State:	Clermo	ont, FL	Bartow, FL					
	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price		Total
With MBE % included				\$ -	\$ 456,736.34	\$ -	\$	665,068.25
Discount Payment Terms:					0%, 30 Days			-
Visa ePayable? (Yes/No)					No			No
Secondary Supplier? (Yes/No)					No			Yes
Licenses Provided?					Yes			Yes
References					Yes			Yes
Bidder's Questionnaire Attached:					Yes			Yes
Bidders Certification Signed & Notarized:					Yes			Yes
Contract & Acceptance for Solicitation:					Yes			Yes
Minority Certification:					-			-
Expiration Date:				N/	/A	N/A		
VBE					No			No
Original & Number of Copies:				0 Origina	ls/1 copy	1 Original/1 Copy		Сору
Additional Notes:								